
Pos 

 

Spec Corvette 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 5 

1 

 

944 Spec 

1 

2 

No. 

26 

222 

65 

25 

56 

33 

222 

27 

68 

49 

44 

14 

901 

98 

Name 

Alexis Hocevar 

Taylor Ramey 

Rod Markovits 

Ben Hocevar 

wayne caudle 

Shay Corbin 

Shawn Brereton 

Jim Long 

John Crosby 

Michelle Ginsburg 

Bill New 

Richard Bankston 

Christopher Simmons 

Brian Hurley 

Class 

Spec Corvette 

Spec Corvette 

Spec Corvette 

Spec Corvette 

Spec Corvette 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 5 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

3 

2 

11 

11 

10 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

10 

Diff 

15.245 

16.694 

DNF 

DNF 

14.320 

1 Lap 

23.692 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

22:54.308 

23:09.553 

23:11.002 

6:34.422 

4:29.202 

23:32.092 

23:46.412 

22:14.858 

21:39.065 

21:40.979 

22:04.671 

22:27.509 

23:31.097 

22:20.444 

Best Tm 

2:00.037 

2:02.650 

2:01.889 

2:02.805 

2:02.028 

2:05.548 

2:07.534 

2:10.089 

1:51.815 

1:56.863 

1:57.126 

2:11.784 

2:05.442 

2:11.721 

MAKE MODEL 

C h e v ro le t  C o rv e tt e  

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e ( S p e c  C o r v e t t e )  

C h e v ro l e t   Co rv e t t e 

C h e v ro l e t   Co rv e t t e 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

M a zda  Spe c M ia ta  

P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  G T 4 M R  

P o r s c h e   C a y m a n  G T 4  

P o rs ch e  C a y m a n  S  

mazda miata 

Porsche 944 

Po rs che  9 4 4  SPEC  

MEMBER 

163090 

175749 

157336 

164586 

164948 

172361 

157515 

154333 

156271 

176465 

142388 

164486 

155587 
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Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  National Auto Sport Association - Mid-South Region 

Margin of Victory 

1.914 

Avg. Speed 

83.830 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.815 

Best Speed 

88.539 

Best Lap by 

68 - John Crosby 

 

Nasa Nola 5 

Saturday Race Group 

Race #2 pts 

Race started at 14:02:49 

Nola 2.75mile 2.750 miles 

9/5/2020 03:00 PM 


